Bl

TO: ACCOUNT # & DESCRIPTION
11-000-261-610
General Supplies
11-000-262-610
General Supplies
11-000-263-610
General Supplies

11-000-223-320
Purchased Professicnal Ed Serv

11-000-100-561

Tuition to Other LEA in NJ-REG
11-000-100-569

Tuition Other

11-190-100-810
Gen Supplies for Instruction

11-000-263-610
General Supplies

11-000-262-610
General Supplies

11-000-230-500
Other Purchased Services

11-000-263-300
Purchased Services

11-000-270-512
Activities - Field Trips

11-402-100-500
Purch Services Police

11-000-262-590
Misc Purchased Services

11-000-263-300
Purchased Services

Total

AMOUNT
5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

17,000.00

15,000.00

1,500.00

10,000.00

6,000.00

50,000.00

6,000.00

500.00

5,500.00

500.00

850,00

129,850.00

FROM: ACCOUNT # & DESCRIPTION
11-000-262-420
Cleaning, Repair & Maint Serv

11-190-100-610
Budgeted Additional Supplies

11-000-100-565
Tuition to CCSD

11-000-230-530
Communications/Telephone

11-000-262-420
Cleaning, Repair & Maint Serv

11-000-262-420
Cleaning, Repair & Maint Serv

11-000-230-331
Legal Services

11-000-263-420
Repair and Maint Service

11-000-270-503
Aid-In-Lieu Pmt for Nonpublic

11-402-100-420
Purchased Services

11-000-262-620
Energy (Heat & Electricity)

11-000-263-420
Repair and Maint Services

Total

AMOQUNT
16,000.0¢

2,000.00

32,000.00

1,600.00

10,000,00

6,000.00

50,000.00

&,800.00

500.00

5,500.00

500.00

850.60

129,850.00

REASON: cover costs of:
move supplies money

cover additional supplies

tition adjustmeants

cover graduation expenses

cover current expensas

cover current expenses

to cover purchased services

geese catchers services

fild trips curr eelated

NOTE: TRA

APPROVAL OF THE SCHOOL BUS ADM

APPROVAL OF THE SUPERINTENDENT,

cover cost of palice
boller license for TC
cover expenses

DATE: Lf/lzo// -)/’

APPROVAL OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ica taccount fransfer req

DATE:

DATE: L/{/ZO//f

transfer request 2014 - 2015, B2 on agenda
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